STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for HB 2460**, on page 1, in line 14, by striking the first "or" and inserting a comma; also in line 14, after "inclusion" by inserting "or patriotism"; in line 18, by striking the second "or" and inserting a comma; in line 19, after "inclusion" by inserting "or patriotism"; in line 30, after "inclusion" by inserting ", patriotism";

Also on page 1, in the title, in line 2, by striking "or" and inserting a comma; in line 3, after "inclusion" by inserting "or patriotism"

District.